HC-49-S SMD
z FEATURES
   ˙ EXCELLENT CLOCK SIGNAL GENRATOR FOR CPU’s
   ˙ AVAILABLE IN EXTENDED TEMPERATURE
   ˙ SAME PIN LAYOUT AS HC-49/U
z SPECIFICATIONS
FREQUENCY RANGE  3.20 MHz TO 70.00 MHz
FUNDAMENTAL 3.20 MHz TO 40.320 MHz MODE OF OSCILLATION

OTHER FREQUENCES ARE
AVAIABLE
z PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
HOLDER
TYPE
FREQUEN
CY
LOAD CAPACITANCE MODE EXTENED
TEMPERATURE
CONFIGURATION
LS HC-49/S
_
IN MHz
_
10 TO 32pF FOR
PARALLEL S FOR
SERIES
_
FUND
3OT
FUNDAMENTAL
THIRD
OVERTONE
_
EXT
_
SMD SMD TYPE
MECHANICEAL OPTIONS HEIGHT TAPE AND REEL
THREE PIN BASE SPACER
3PIN
_
SP
_ STD+
H3
H28
3.5mm
3.0mm(CUSTOM)
2.8mm(CUSTOM)
_
T
EXAMPLE: LS-16.000-20-H3, LS-16.000-20-SMD
          LS-32.000-18-3OT-SP-EXT-T
＋ NO OPTION CODE NEEDED WHEN “STD” OR FUNDAMENTAL IS SPECIFIED
TAPE AND QUANTITY IS 1K PIECES.